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Position Other Positions Held
Public Services Director
Principal Civil Engineer
Management Analyst ||
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Assistant Engineer

Eng Tech/Pw Insp
Executive Assistant
Deputy Pw Dir-Adm & Eng
Eng Tech/Pw Insp

Management Analyst |

City

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$205,858
$158,928
$123,665
$117,354
$115,244
$113,649
$111,067
$98,332
$96,480
$78,844
$44,855
$42,626
$23,967



